
Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Dudhani  46.16  4,616.00  6540 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Mangal Wedha  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,010.00 2025-10-27

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Karmala  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2025-10-08

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Barshi  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-10-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Barshi(Vairag)  53.51  5,351.00  5351 -  5,351.00 2025-10-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Solapur  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,800.00 2025-10-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Akkalkot  65.00  6,500.00  8000 -  5,000.00 2025-08-26

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Akkalkot  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  10,000.00 2025-08-25

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Kurdwadi(Modnimb)  77.00  7,700.00  7700 -  7,700.00 2025-08-21

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Kurdwadi  77.00  7,700.00  7900 -  7,500.00 2024-09-06
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